RBSCG UK Bibliographic Standards Committee

Iris O’'Brien, EPC Cataloguing & Processing Manager, The British Library (Chair)
iris.obrien@bl.uk

Hugh Cahill, Senior Librarian, Lambeth Palace Library (Secretary)
hugh.cahill@churchofengland.org

Lucy Evans, Curator Printed Heritage Collections, The British Library (ex officio
member)

lucy.grace.evans@gmail.com

Sophie Floate, Rare Books Cataloguer, Brasenose College, Oxford

sophie.floate@bnc.ox.ac.uk

Ken Gibb, Rare Books Librarian, Cardiff University Library
GibbK1@cardiff.ac.uk

Christine Megowan, UCF Project Manager and Rare Books Specialist, University of
Edinburgh Library

christine.megowan@ed.ac.uk

James Mitchell, Curator (Rare Books, Music and Art), National Library of Scotland

James.Mitchell@nls.uk

Elizabeth Quarmby Lawrence, Rare Books Librarian, University of Edinburgh Library

Elizabeth.QuarmbyLawrence@ed.ac.uk

Anne Welsh, Beginning Cataloguing (CIG Liaison)

info@beginningcataloguing.com




